LEDLUM133R10   10-25
APPLICATION
The LEDVANCE Superior Class Wattage Selectable Area Light
luminaires boast a 10 year warranty and are TAA compliant. An
optional sensor can be installed to allow for daylight harvesting and
provides additional energy savings. Each luminaire ships with a
universal mounting bracket allowing easy installation to round and

1 of 19
ORDERING GUIDE
AREAFLD 4A / SXXX XXV D 8 XX XX / XX / BLE
PRODUCT
NAME GENERATION
SELECTABLE
WATTAGE VOLTAGE DIMMING CRI COLOR TEMP DISTRIBUTION
COLOR /
FINISH OPTIONS
AREAFLD =
Area
Flood
4A = Generation
4A
S100 = 50/70/100W
S190 = 120/150/190W
S290 = 240/270/290W
UNV = 120-277V
HUV = 277-480V
D = 0-10V
Dimming
8 = >80 30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
T2 = Type II
T3 = Type III
T4 = Type IV
T5 = Type V
FR = Front Row
BZ = Bronze
BL = Black*
GR= Gray*
WH = White*
BLE =
Bluetooth®
LINK™ Sensor
*MTO finishes – Other MTO finishes available upon request; contact Sales Rep.
ELECTRICAL
	— 120-277Vac (UNV) or 277-480Vac
(HUV)
	— Power Factor >0.9
	— THD <20%
	— Continuous 0-10V dimmable
down to 10% of power
	— 0-10V ANSI C137.1 (9V)
	— Surge protection: 10kV
WARRANTY
	— 10-year warranty (if operated up
to 114°F/45°C) or 7-year warranty
(if operated up to 122°F/50°C)
	— NLB Trusted Warranty Program
CERTIFICATIONS
& LISTINGS
	— cULus listed to UL1598
standards, wet location
	— RoHS
	— FCC
	— IP65
	— DLC 5.1 Premium
	— TAA
	— 3G vibration rated, ANSI C136.31
	— DarkSky Compliant*
	— DLC LUNA*
*�DLC LUNA and DarkSky Compliant for 3000K products
with fixed mounting bracket only
RATED LIFE
	— 150,000 hours (L70) – 100W and
190W

2 of 19
ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM # ORDERING ABBREVIATION
POWER
(W)
INPUT
VOLTAGE
 (V)
DIMM-
ING CRI
COLOR
TEMP
DISTRIBU-
TION
TOTAL FIXTURE
LUMENS (LM) DLC LPW OPTIONS MTO*
BUG
RATING
62844 AREAFLD4AS100UNVD830FRBZ
50/70/
100
120-277V 0-10V >80 3000K Front Row
7750/10,850/
14,700
5.1 Prm 155 – √ B4U0G2
65773 AREAFLD4AS100UNVD830T2BZ
50/70/
100
120-277V 0-10V >80 3000K Type II
7750/10,850/
14,700
5.1 Prm 155 – √ B4U0G2
65774 AREAFLD4AS100UNVD830T3BZ
50/70/
100
120-277V 0-10V >80 3000K Type III
7750/10,850/
14,700
5.1 Prm 155 – √ B4U0G2
65775 AREAFLD4AS100UNVD830T4BZ
50/70/
100
120-277V 0-10V >80 3000K Type IV
7750/10,850/
14,700
5.1 Prm 155 – √ B4U0G2
65776 AREAFLD4AS100UNVD830T5BZ
50/70/
100
120-277V 0-10V >80 3000K Type V
7750/10,850/
14,700
5.1 Prm 155 – √ B4U0G2
62845 AREAFLD4AS100UNVD840FRBZ
50/70/
100
120-277V 0-10V >80 4000K Front Row
7750/10,850/
14,700
5.1 Prm 155 – √ B4U0G2
65777 AREAFLD4AS100UNVD840T2BZ
50/70/
100
120-277V 0-10V >80 4000K Type II
7750/10,850/
14,700
5.1 Prm 155 – √ B4U0G2
65778 AREAFLD4AS100UNVD840T3BZ
50/70/
100
120-277V 0-10V >80 4000K Type III
7750/10,850/

5.1 Prm 155 – √ B4U0G2
3 of 19
ORDERING INFORMATION (CONTINUED)
ITEM # ORDERING ABBREVIATION
POWER
(W)
INPUT
VOLTAGE
 (V)
DIMM-
ING CRI
COLOR
TEMP
DISTRIBU-
TION
TOTAL FIXTURE
LUMENS (LM) DLC LPW OPTIONS MTO*
BUG
RATING
63646 AREAFLD4AS100UNVD840T4WH
50/70/
100
120-277V 0-10V >80 4000K Type IV
7750/10,850/
14,700
5.1 Prm 155 – √ B4U0G2
63647 AREAFLD4AS100UNVD840T5WH
50/70/
100
120-277V 0-10V >80 4000K Type V
7750/10,850/
14,700
5.1 Prm 155 – √ B4U0G2
63648 AREAFLD4AS100UNVD850T2WH
50/70/
100
120-277V 0-10V >80 5000K Type II
7750/10,850/
14,700
5.1 Prm 155 – √ B4U0G2
63649 AREAFLD4AS100UNVD850T3WH
50/70/
100
120-277V 0-10V >80 5000K Type III
7750/10,850/
14,700
5.1 Prm 155 – √ B4U0G2
63650 AREAFLD4AS100UNVD850T4WH
50/70/
100
120-277V 0-10V >80 5000K Type IV
7750/10,850/
14,700
5.1 Prm 155 – √ B4U0G2
63651 AREAFLD4AS100UNVD850T5WH
50/70/
100
120-277V 0-10V >80 5000K Type V
7750/10,850/
14,700
5.1 Prm 155 – √ B4U0G2
63141 AREAFLD4AS190UNVD830FRBZ
120/150/
190
120-277V 0-10V >80 3000K Front Row
18,000/22,500/
28,500
5.1 Prm 150 – √ B4U0G2
65749 AREAFLD4AS190UNVD830T2BZ
120/150/
190
120-277V 0-10V >80 3000K Type II
18,000/22,500/

43,000
5.1 Prm 155 – √ B5U0G3
ORDERING INFORMATION (CONTINUED)
5 of 19
ITEM # ORDERING ABBREVIATION
POWER
(W)
INPUT
VOLTAGE
 (V)
DIMM-
ING CRI
COLOR
TEMP
DISTRIBU-
TION
TOTAL FIXTURE
LUMENS (LM) DLC LPW OPTIONS MTO*
BUG
RATING
63726 AREAFLD4AS290UNVD850T2BL
240/270/
290
120-277V 0-10V >80 5000K Type II
37,200/41,850/
43,000
5.1 Prm 155 – √ B5U0G3
63727 AREAFLD4AS290UNVD850T3BL
240/270/
290
120-277V 0-10V >80 5000K Type III
37,200/41,850/
43,000
5.1 Prm 155 – √ B5U0G3
63746 AREAFLD4AS290UNVD850T4BL
240/270/
290
120-277V 0-10V >80 5000K Type IV
37,200/41,850/
43,000
5.1 Prm 155 – √ B5U0G3
63747 AREAFLD4AS290UNVD850T5BL
240/270/
290
120-277V 0-10V >80 5000K Type V
37,200/41,850/
43,000
5.1 Prm 155 – √ B5U0G3
64003 AREAFLD4AS290UNVD830T2WH
240/270/
290
120-277V 0-10V >80 3000K Type II
37,200/41,850/
43,000
5.1 Prm 155 – √ B5U0G3
64004 AREAFLD4AS290UNVD830T3WH
240/270/
290
120-277V 0-10V >80 3000K Type III
37,200/41,850/
43,000
5.1 Prm 155 – √ B5U0G3
64005 AREAFLD4AS290UNVD830T4WH
240/270/
290
120-277V 0-10V >80 3000K Type IV
37,200/41,850/
43,000
5.1 Prm 155 – √ B5U0G3
64006 AREAFLD4AS290UNVD830T5WH
240/270/
290
120-277V 0-10V >80 3000K Type V

15,900
5.1 Prm 155 – √ B4U0G2
ORDERING INFORMATION (CONTINUED)
6 of 19
ITEM # ORDERING ABBREVIATION
POWER
(W)
INPUT
VOLTAGE
 (V)
DIMM-
ING CRI
COLOR
TEMP
DISTRIBU-
TION
TOTAL FIXTURE
LUMENS (LM) DLC LPW OPTIONS MTO*
BUG
RATING
63784 AREAFLD4AS100HUVD830T5BL
50/70/
100
277-480V 0-10V >80 3000K Type V
7750/10,850/
15,900
5.1 Prm 155 – √ B4U0G2
63775 AREAFLD4AS100HUVD840FRBL
50/70/
100
277-480V 0-10V >80 4000K Front Row
7750/10,850/
15,900
5.1 Prm 155 – √ B4U0G2
63776 AREAFLD4AS100HUVD840T2BL
50/70/
100
277-480V 0-10V >80 4000K Type II
7750/10,850/
15,900
5.1 Prm 155 – √ B4U0G2
63777 AREAFLD4AS100HUVD840T3BL
50/70/
100
277-480V 0-10V >80 4000K Type III
7750/10,850/
15,900
5.1 Prm 155 – √ B4U0G2
63778 AREAFLD4AS100HUVD840T4BL
50/70/
100
277-480V 0-10V >80 4000K Type IV
7750/10,850/
15,900
5.1 Prm 155 – √ B4U0G2
63779 AREAFLD4AS100HUVD840T5BL
50/70/
100
277-480V 0-10V >80 4000K Type V
7750/10,850/
15,900
5.1 Prm 155 – √ B4U0G2
63770 AREAFLD4AS100HUVD850FRBL
50/70/
100
277-480V 0-10V >80 5000K Front Row
7750/10,850/
15,900
5.1 Prm 155 – √ B4U0G2
63771 AREAFLD4AS100HUVD850T2BL
50/70/
100
277-480V 0-10V >80 5000K Type II

30,300
5.1 Prm 160 – √ B4U0G2
ORDERING INFORMATION (CONTINUED)
7 of 19
ITEM # ORDERING ABBREVIATION
POWER
(W)
INPUT
VOLTAGE
 (V)
DIMM-
ING CRI
COLOR
TEMP
DISTRIBU-
TION
TOTAL FIXTURE
LUMENS (LM) DLC LPW OPTIONS MTO*
BUG
RATING
63800 AREAFLD4AS190HUVD830FRBL
120/150/
190
277-480V 0-10V >80 3000K Front Row
19,200/24,000/
30,300
5.1 Prm 160 – √ B4U0G2
63801 AREAFLD4AS190HUVD830T2BL
120/150/
190
277-480V 0-10V >80 3000K Type II
19,200/24,000/
30,300
5.1 Prm 160 – √ B4U0G2
63802 AREAFLD4AS190HUVD830T3BL
120/150/
190
277-480V 0-10V >80 3000K Type III
19,200/24,000/
30,300
5.1 Prm 160 – √ B4U0G2
63803 AREAFLD4AS190HUVD830T4BL
120/150/
190
277-480V 0-10V >80 3000K Type IV
19,200/24,000/
30,300
5.1 Prm 160 – √ B4U0G2
63804 AREAFLD4AS190HUVD830T5BL
120/150/
190
277-480V 0-10V >80 3000K Type V
19,200/24,000/
30,300
5.1 Prm 160 – √ B4U0G2
63795 AREAFLD4AS190HUVD840FRBL
120/150/
190
277-480V 0-10V >80 4000K Front Row
19,200/24,000/
30,300
5.1 Prm 160 – √ B4U0G2
63796 AREAFLD4AS190HUVD840T2BL
120/150/
190
277-480V 0-10V >80 4000K Type II
19,200/24,000/
30,300
5.1 Prm 160 – √ B4U0G2
63797 AREAFLD4AS190HUVD840T3BL
120/150/
190
277-480V 0-10V >80 4000K Type III

43,800
5.1 Prm 155 – √ B5U0G3
ORDERING INFORMATION (CONTINUED)
8 of 19
ITEM # ORDERING ABBREVIATION
POWER
(W)
INPUT
VOLTAGE
 (V)
DIMM-
ING CRI
COLOR
TEMP
DISTRIBU-
TION
TOTAL FIXTURE
LUMENS (LM) DLC LPW OPTIONS MTO*
BUG
RATING
62955 AREAFLD4AS290HUVD850T2BZ
240/270/
290
277-480V 0-10V >80 5000K Type II
37,200/41,850/
43,800
5.1 Prm 155 – √ B5U0G3
62956 AREAFLD4AS290HUVD850T3BZ
240/270/
290
277-480V 0-10V >80 5000K Type III
37,200/41,850/
43,800
5.1 Prm 155 – √ B5U0G3
62957 AREAFLD4AS290HUVD850T4BZ
240/270/
290
277-480V 0-10V >80 5000K Type IV
37,200/41,850/
43,800
5.1 Prm 155 – – B5U0G3
62958 AREAFLD4AS290HUVD850T5BZ
240/270/
290
277-480V 0-10V >80 5000K Type V
37,200/41,850/4
3,800
5.1 Prm 155 – √ B5U0G3
63823 AREAFLD4AS290HUVD830T2BL
240/270/
290
277-480V 0-10V >80 3000K Type II
37,200/41,850/
43,800
5.1 Prm 155 – √ B5U0G3
63824 AREAFLD4AS290HUVD830T3BL
240/270/
290
277-480V 0-10V >80 3000K Type III
37,200/41,850/
43,800
5.1 Prm 155 – √ B5U0G3
63825 AREAFLD4AS290HUVD830T4BL
240/270/
290
277-480V 0-10V >80 3000K Type IV
37,200/41,850/
43,800
5.1 Prm 155 – √ B5U0G3
63826 AREAFLD4AS290HUVD830T5BL
240/270/
290
277-480V 0-10V >80 3000K Type V

Sensor
√ B4U0G2
ORDERING INFORMATION (CONTINUED)
9 of 19
ITEM # ORDERING ABBREVIATION
POWER
(W)
INPUT
VOLTAGE
 (V)
DIMM-
ING CRI
COLOR
TEMP
DISTRIBU-
TION
TOTAL FIXTURE
LUMENS (LM) DLC LPW OPTIONS MTO*
BUG
RATING
62969 AREAFLD4AS100UNVD840T3BZBLE
50/70/
100
120-277V 0-10V >80 4000K Type III
7750/10,850/
14,700
5.1 Prm 155
Bluetooth® LINK™
Sensor
√ B4U0G2
62970 AREAFLD4AS100UNVD840T4BZBLE
50/70/
100
120-277V 0-10V >80 4000K Type IV
7750/10,850/
14,700
5.1 Prm 155
Bluetooth® LINK™
Sensor
√ B4U0G2
62971 AREAFLD4AS100UNVD840T5BZBLE
50/70/
100
120-277V 0-10V >80 4000K Type V
7750/10,850/
14,700
5.1 Prm 155
Bluetooth® LINK™
Sensor
√ B4U0G2
63006 AREAFLD4AS100UNVD850FRBZBLE
50/70/
100
120-277V 0-10V >80 5000K Front Row
7750/10,850/
14,700
5.1 Prm 155
Bluetooth® LINK™
Sensor
√ B4U0G2
62972 AREAFLD4AS100UNVD850T2BZBLE
50/70/
100
120-277V 0-10V >80 5000K Type II
7750/10,850/
14,700
5.1 Prm 155
Bluetooth® LINK™
Sensor
√ B4U0G2
62973 AREAFLD4AS100UNVD850T3BZBLE
50/70/
100

Sensor
√ B4U0G2
ORDERING INFORMATION (CONTINUED)
10 of 19
ITEM # ORDERING ABBREVIATION
POWER
(W)
INPUT
VOLTAGE
 (V)
DIMM-
ING CRI
COLOR
TEMP
DISTRIBU-
TION
TOTAL FIXTURE
LUMENS (LM) DLC LPW OPTIONS MTO*
BUG
RATING
63272 AREAFLD4AS100HUVD830T3BZBLE
50/70/
100
277-480V 0-10V >80 3000K Type III
7750/10,850/
15,900
5.1 Prm 155
Bluetooth® LINK™
Sensor
√ B4U0G2
63273 AREAFLD4AS100HUVD830T4BZBLE
50/70/
100
277-480V 0-10V >80 3000K Type IV
7750/10,850/
15,900
5.1 Prm 155
Bluetooth® LINK™
Sensor
√ B4U0G2
63274 AREAFLD4AS100HUVD830T5BZBLE
50/70/
100
277-480V 0-10V >80 3000K Type V
7750/10,850/
15,900
5.1 Prm 155
Bluetooth® LINK™
Sensor
√ B4U0G2
63284 AREAFLD4AS100HUVD840FRBZBLE
50/70/
100
277-480V 0-10V >80 4000K Front Row
7750/10,850/
15,900
5.1 Prm 155
Bluetooth® LINK™
Sensor
√ B4U0G2
63275 AREAFLD4AS100HUVD840T2BZBLE
50/70/
100
277-480V 0-10V >80 4000K Type II
7750/10,850/
15,900
5.1 Prm 155
Bluetooth® LINK™
Sensor
√ B4U0G2
63276 AREAFLD4AS100HUVD840T3BZBLE
50/70/
100

Sensor
√ B5U0G3
ORDERING INFORMATION (CONTINUED)
11 of 19
ITEM # ORDERING ABBREVIATION
POWER
(W)
INPUT
VOLTAGE
 (V)
DIMM-
ING CRI
COLOR
TEMP
DISTRIBU-
TION
TOTAL FIXTURE
LUMENS (LM) DLC LPW OPTIONS MTO*
BUG
RATING
63029 AREAFLD4AS290HUVD850T4BZBLE
240/270/
290
277-480V 0-10V >80 5000K Type IV
37,200/41,850/
43,800
5.1 Prm 155
Bluetooth® LINK™
Sensor
√ B5U0G3
63030 AREAFLD4AS290HUVD850T5BZBLE
240/270/
290
277-480V 0-10V >80 5000K Type V
37,200/41,850/
43,800
5.1 Prm 155
Bluetooth® LINK™
Sensor
√ B5U0G3
65925 AREAFLD4AS100HUVD840T4GR
50/70/
100
277-480V 0-10V  >80 4000K Type IV
7750/10,850/
14,700
5.1 Prm  155 – √  B4U0G2
65926 AREAFLD4AS100HUVD840T2GR
50/70/
100
277-480V 0-10V >80 4000K  Type II
7750/10,850/
14,700
5.1 Prm 155 – √ B4U0G2
63885 AREAFLD4AS290HUVD850T4GR
240/270/
290
277-480V 0-10V >80 5000K Type IV
37,200/41,850/
43,800
5.1 Prm 155 – √ B5U0G3
65837 AREAFLD4AS100UNVD830T4GR
50/70/
100
120-277V 0-10V >80 3000K Type IV
7750/10,850/